
2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 10 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 103.81 4 107.81 21 96.93 0 96.93 1 96.93 0.00
2 13 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 98.68 0 98.68 1 0 DNS 98.68 +1.75
3 4 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 101.54 2 103.54 12 98.86 0 98.86 2 98.86 +1.93
4 21 EICHFELD Casey USA 99.20 0 99.20 2 104.17 0 104.17 9 99.20 +2.27
5 19 HANEDA Takuya JPN 99.41 0 99.41 3 DNS 99.41 +2.48
6 6 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 99.63 0 99.63 4 99.38 4 103.38 8 99.63 +2.70
7 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 99.95 0 99.95 5 99.75 0 99.75 3 99.75 +2.82
8 8 TASIADIS Sideris GER 100.45 0 100.45 6 105.82 0 105.82 17 100.45 +3.52
9 3 BENUS Matej SVK 98.51 2 100.51 7 103.99 6 109.99 32 100.51 +3.58

10 11 BERCIC Anze SLO 98.56 2 100.56 8 100.14 2 102.14 6 100.56 +3.63
11 7 BENZIEN Jan GER 105.29 6 111.29 34 101.32 0 101.32 4 101.32 +4.39
12 46 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 103.25 152 255.25 49 101.51 0 101.51 5 101.51 +4.58
13 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 101.77 0 101.77 9 100.90 6 106.90 24 101.77 +4.84
14 18 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 102.06 0 102.06 10 102.20 4 106.20 20 102.06 +5.13
15 33 LOKKEN Zachary USA 107.00 2 109.00 27 102.58 0 102.58 7 102.58 +5.65
16 1 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 99.06 4 103.06 11 98.98 6 104.98 12 103.06 +6.13
17 12 BETTGE Nico GER 103.58 0 103.58 13 103.43 2 105.43 15 103.58 +6.65
18 50 BOZIC Luka SLO 102.12 2 104.12 14 100.67 4 104.67 11 104.12 +7.19
19 2 FLORENCE David GBR 102.21 2 104.21 15 104.09 4 108.09 27 104.21 +7.28
20 15 MARC Jonathan FRA 107.56 2 109.56 29 102.60 2 104.60 10 104.60 +7.67
21 30 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 102.88 2 104.88 16 111.08 58 169.08 46 104.88 +7.95
22 20 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 104.55 2 106.55 18 102.99 2 104.99 13 104.99 +8.06
23 14 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 103.47 2 105.47 17 103.13 2 105.13 14 105.13 +8.20
24 27 JEFFERY Robin AUS 104.30 4 108.30 23 103.77 2 105.77 16 105.77 +8.84
25 31 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 106.24 2 108.24 22 105.86 0 105.86 18 105.86 +8.93
26 47 GONDEK Kacper POL 108.36 0 108.36 24 103.97 2 105.97 19 105.97 +9.04
27 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 107.88 52 159.88 45 102.44 4 106.44 21 106.44 +9.51
28 42 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 103.25 8 111.25 33 106.67 0 106.67 22 106.67 +9.74
29 26 BORROWS Ian AUS 107.67 2 109.67 30 106.88 0 106.88 23 106.88 +9.95
30 29 JANE Michal CZE 105.15 2 107.15 19 102.67 6 108.67 29 107.15 +10.22
31 24 BADURA Jergus SVK 107.02 2 109.02 28 107.31 0 107.31 25 107.31 +10.38
32 17 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 105.32 2 107.32 20 103.09 6 109.09 30 107.32 +10.39
33 16 ANTON Franz GER 104.47 4 108.47 26 103.74 4 107.74 26 107.74 +10.81
34 39 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 108.46 0 108.46 25 108.12 0 108.12 28 108.12 +11.19
35 32 FABRIS Christian AUS 120.27 6 126.27 41 107.58 2 109.58 31 109.58 +12.65
36 45 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 108.08 2 110.08 31 104.82 52 156.82 45 110.08 +13.15
37 28 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 104.47 6 110.47 32 115.47 58 173.47 47 110.47 +13.54
38 37 WERRO Simon SUI 115.43 2 117.43 37 107.47 4 111.47 33 111.47 +14.54
39 22 ERGUIN Jon ESP 109.48 2 111.48 35 115.97 12 127.97 43 111.48 +14.55
40 34 GIBB Benjamin NZL 118.73 56 174.73 47 110.54 2 112.54 34 112.54 +15.61
41 49 SASAKI Shota JPN 118.53 58 176.53 48 109.31 4 113.31 35 113.31 +16.38
42 36 HETSMAN Anton BLR 116.09 4 120.09 39 114.13 0 114.13 36 114.13 +17.20
43 40 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 118.51 8 126.51 42 112.32 2 114.32 37 114.32 +17.39
44 41 PEREIRA Jean BRA 119.12 2 121.12 40 113.16 2 115.16 38 115.16 +18.23
45 43 CURCELL Leonardo BRA 114.05 52 166.05 46 112.07 4 116.07 39 116.07 +19.14



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN
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Page 2/2Report Created FRI 23 AUG 2013 13:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

46 51 IBBOTSON Samuel GBR 117.28 0 117.28 36 114.77 4 118.77 40 117.28 +20.35
47 44 TANIGUCHI Kazuya JPN 113.47 6 119.47 38 115.64 4 119.64 41 119.47 +22.54
48 48 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 106.69 250 356.69 50 115.43 6 121.43 42 121.43 +24.50
49 38 SILVA Jose VEN 134.81 4 138.81 44 126.61 6 132.61 44 132.61 +35.68
50 35 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 132.27 6 138.27 43 120.51 56 176.51 48 138.27 +41.34

23 MARINIC Matija CRO DNS 0 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:56
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 1 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 117.02 0 117.02 1 DNS 117.02 0.00
2 3 FOX Jessica AUS 118.90 0 118.90 2 DNS 118.90 +1.88
3 5 MACOVA Katarina SVK 125.72 0 125.72 3 131.65 8 139.65 5 125.72 +8.70
4 4 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 126.76 0 126.76 4 124.28 58 182.28 12 126.76 +9.74
5 8 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 131.23 4 135.23 7 126.97 6 132.97 1 132.97 +15.95
6 6 REBOURS Oriane FRA 127.81 6 133.81 5 119.10 104 223.10 16 133.81 +16.79
7 23 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 139.51 2 141.51 10 126.39 8 134.39 2 134.39 +17.37
8 2 LOIR Caroline FRA 128.88 6 134.88 6 DNS 134.88 +17.86
9 14 SCHMID Julia AUT 134.71 8 142.71 11 133.14 4 137.14 3 137.14 +20.12

10 10 REEVES Micki USA 141.92 4 145.92 12 131.54 6 137.54 4 137.54 +20.52
11 11 SATILA Ana BRA 136.97 4 140.97 8 DNS 140.97 +23.95
12 7 BORROWS Alison AUS 131.40 10 141.40 9 140.97 4 144.97 7 141.40 +24.38
13 17 OHMAYER Birgit GER 155.70 60 215.70 18 144.34 0 144.34 6 144.34 +27.32
14 18 INGIER Anna POL 139.54 8 147.54 13 136.87 58 194.87 14 147.54 +30.52
15 9 McGEE Alexandra CAN 162.89 56 218.89 19 150.94 0 150.94 8 150.94 +33.92
16 22 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 141.93 10 151.93 14 136.39 58 194.39 13 151.93 +34.91
17 21 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 157.77 16 173.77 15 146.32 6 152.32 9 152.32 +35.30
18 19 KOBLENCOVA Anna CZE 143.55 60 203.55 16 150.92 2 152.92 10 152.92 +35.90
19 15 WAGNER Karolin GER 156.93 56 212.93 17 153.52 8 161.52 11 161.52 +44.50
20 24 KUBBE Kira GER 161.04 58 219.04 20 154.87 52 206.87 15 206.87 +89.85
21 12 WIDER Anna SUI 133.71 156 289.71 21 161.43 62 223.43 17 223.43 +106.41
22 13 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 150.99 154 304.99 22 135.88 108 243.88 18 243.88 +126.86
23 20 YAMAKAWA Rikako JPN 173.91 454 627.91 23 175.39 70 245.39 19 245.39 +128.37

16 YAZAWA Aki JPN DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 13:37
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 29 SMOLEN Michal USA 95.03 0 95.03 7 92.68 0 92.68 1 92.68 0.00
2 3 NEVEU Boris FRA 93.40 0 93.40 2 92.82 0 92.82 2 92.82 +0.14
3 2 KAUZER Peter SLO 93.06 0 93.06 1 92.91 2 94.91 5 93.06 +0.38
4 5 DOERFLER Fabian GER 93.53 0 93.53 3 95.70 54 149.70 60 93.53 +0.85
5 13 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 95.09 0 95.09 8 93.79 0 93.79 3 93.79 +1.11
6 24 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 94.44 0 94.44 4 95.30 4 99.30 21 94.44 +1.76
7 62 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 94.50 0 94.50 5 95.40 50 145.40 58 94.50 +1.82
8 50 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 98.14 4 102.14 40 94.63 0 94.63 4 94.63 +1.95
9 21 BRUS Simon SLO 94.70 0 94.70 6 94.64 4 98.64 19 94.70 +2.02

10 33 HAYWARD Ben CAN 95.34 2 97.34 20 95.03 0 95.03 6 95.03 +2.35
11 39 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 96.73 0 96.73 16 95.07 0 95.07 7 95.07 +2.39
12 27 ALBREHT Martin SLO 96.29 2 98.29 25 95.38 0 95.38 8 95.38 +2.70
13 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 95.95 0 95.95 10 93.45 2 95.45 9 95.45 +2.77
14 9 HILGERT Lubos CZE 95.71 2 97.71 23 95.48 0 95.48 10 95.48 +2.80
15 28 FORSYTHE William AUS 95.74 2 97.74 24 95.79 0 95.79 11 95.79 +3.11
16 37 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 95.79 0 95.79 9 100.35 0 100.35 24 95.79 +3.11
17 12 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 95.16 4 99.16 27 93.91 2 95.91 12 95.91 +3.23
18 17 VONDRA Jan CZE 96.52 0 96.52 14 95.92 0 95.92 13 95.92 +3.24
19 11 POPIELA Dariusz POL 96.34 0 96.34 11 DNS 96.34 +3.66
20 18 PETERLIN Janos SLO 96.47 0 96.47 12 96.93 0 96.93 15 96.47 +3.79
21 4 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 96.50 0 96.50 13 94.87 2 96.87 14 96.50 +3.82
22 36 POWELL Richard USA 96.57 0 96.57 15 101.15 2 103.15 35 96.57 +3.89
23 14 KURT Michael SUI 96.87 0 96.87 17 103.46 2 105.46 43 96.87 +4.19
24 51 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 96.93 0 96.93 18 94.88 52 146.88 59 96.93 +4.25
25 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 97.15 0 97.15 19 104.79 4 108.79 50 97.15 +4.47
26 57 ORNST Zdenek CZE 97.34 0 97.34 20 97.18 6 103.18 36 97.34 +4.66
27 6 AIGNER Hannes GER 97.63 0 97.63 22 103.45 6 109.45 52 97.63 +4.95
28 52 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 101.50 0 101.50 39 97.64 0 97.64 16 97.64 +4.96
29 25 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 98.78 2 100.78 34 95.82 2 97.82 17 97.82 +5.14
30 10 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 99.29 4 103.29 46 98.17 0 98.17 18 98.17 +5.49
31 20 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 98.55 0 98.55 26 98.30 6 104.30 39 98.55 +5.87
32 30 FORD David CAN 101.42 0 101.42 38 99.11 0 99.11 20 99.11 +6.43
33 40 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 99.19 0 99.19 28 100.48 4 104.48 41 99.19 +6.51
34 32 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 97.30 2 99.30 29 98.18 2 100.18 23 99.30 +6.62
35 8 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 95.31 4 99.31 30 96.03 8 104.03 38 99.31 +6.63
36 1 DAILLE Etienne FRA 97.33 2 99.33 31 95.36 6 101.36 28 99.33 +6.65
37 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 99.97 54 153.97 62 97.52 2 99.52 22 99.52 +6.84
38 31 HERMANS Maarten NED 99.74 0 99.74 32 100.54 2 102.54 33 99.74 +7.06
39 53 IVALDI Zeno ITA 100.39 0 100.39 33 97.26 4 101.26 27 100.39 +7.71
40 19 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 100.94 0 100.94 35 100.51 0 100.51 25 100.51 +7.83
41 34 LANGER Andreas AUT 98.72 4 102.72 42 100.54 0 100.54 26 100.54 +7.86
42 22 DOBY Mathieu BEL 97.00 4 101.00 36 100.00 2 102.00 31 101.00 +8.32
43 38 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 97.32 4 101.32 37 99.46 6 105.46 43 101.32 +8.64
44 43 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 98.87 6 104.87 48 99.40 2 101.40 29 101.40 +8.72
45 35 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 101.87 6 107.87 54 99.40 2 101.40 29 101.40 +8.72



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 13:37
KAYAK (K1) MEN
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

46 26 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 98.85 4 102.85 43 98.33 4 102.33 32 102.33 +9.65
47 41 BRADY Thomas GBR 98.64 4 102.64 41 102.30 2 104.30 39 102.64 +9.96
48 23 DAWSON Michael NZL 99.25 4 103.25 45 100.75 2 102.75 34 102.75 +10.07
49 61 WILSON Michael GBR 100.95 2 102.95 44 99.65 4 103.65 37 102.95 +10.27
50 48 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 101.69 2 103.69 47 107.18 2 109.18 51 103.69 +11.01
51 44 TAYLER Michael CAN 102.90 2 104.90 49 101.06 4 105.06 42 104.90 +12.22
52 66 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 102.98 2 104.98 50 106.29 54 160.29 62 104.98 +12.30
53 58 MACHADO Joao BRA 103.32 2 105.32 51 119.16 8 127.16 57 105.32 +12.64
54 47 LAVAQUIOL Bernat ESP 101.40 6 107.40 53 105.46 0 105.46 43 105.46 +12.78
55 45 HALAVINSKI Dzmitry BLR 110.28 0 110.28 58 101.55 4 105.55 46 105.55 +12.87
56 60 GILBERT Callum NZL 105.78 0 105.78 52 116.47 106 222.47 63 105.78 +13.10
57 54 STANOVSKY Miroslav LAT 107.74 2 109.74 57 102.25 4 106.25 47 106.25 +13.57
58 49 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 106.20 50 156.20 63 104.29 2 106.29 48 106.29 +13.61
59 46 KANAYA Tohru JPN 105.92 2 107.92 55 104.79 2 106.79 49 106.79 +14.11
60 65 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 107.47 2 109.47 56 115.59 4 119.59 55 109.47 +16.79
61 42 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 105.08 6 111.08 59 112.54 10 122.54 56 111.08 +18.40
62 59 PAN Hung-Ming TPE 124.25 6 130.25 60 110.51 2 112.51 53 112.51 +19.83
63 56 LEE Han-Cheng TPE 124.22 104 228.22 64 110.80 6 116.80 54 116.80 +24.12
64 55 FRANKLIN Zachary GBR 100.47 52 152.47 61 101.22 56 157.22 61 152.47 +59.79

63 DELIEV Ivan MKD DNS DNS
64 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 17:19
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

1 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 104.29 0 104.29 1 102.66 2 104.66 1 104.29 0.00
2 2 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 107.56 0 107.56 7 104.71 0 104.71 2 104.71 +0.42
3 46 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 104.74 0 104.74 2 105.60 54 159.60 39 104.74 +0.45
4 15 FUNK Ricarda GER 105.15 0 105.15 3 107.05 0 107.05 9 105.15 +0.86
5 5 FOX Jessica AUS 105.13 2 107.13 5 105.22 0 105.22 3 105.22 +0.93
6 11 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 109.61 0 109.61 13 105.35 0 105.35 4 105.35 +1.06
7 1 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 106.64 0 106.64 4 105.37 0 105.37 5 105.37 +1.08
8 7 FER Emilie FRA 108.69 2 110.69 17 105.61 0 105.61 6 105.61 +1.32
9 21 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 110.46 4 114.46 24 106.51 0 106.51 7 106.51 +2.22

10 8 KALISKA Elena SVK 106.40 4 110.40 15 106.95 0 106.95 8 106.95 +2.66
11 18 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 107.16 0 107.16 6 104.93 4 108.93 14 107.16 +2.87
12 14 BAER Claudia GER 107.98 2 109.98 14 105.48 2 107.48 10 107.48 +3.19
13 9 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 107.61 0 107.61 8 108.31 2 110.31 16 107.61 +3.32
14 16 LOIR Caroline FRA 107.71 0 107.71 9 DNS 107.71 +3.42
15 12 POESCHEL Cindy GER 109.38 6 115.38 27 106.40 2 108.40 11 108.40 +4.11
16 24 JONES Luuka NZL 108.93 0 108.93 12 108.50 0 108.50 12 108.50 +4.21
17 3 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 104.50 4 108.50 10 110.07 4 114.07 24 108.50 +4.21
18 6 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 108.58 0 108.58 11 109.69 0 109.69 15 108.58 +4.29
19 44 HORN Stefanie ITA 109.38 50 159.38 40 108.61 0 108.61 13 108.61 +4.32
20 35 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 110.67 0 110.67 16 109.99 6 115.99 30 110.67 +6.38
21 29 CHABBEY Elise SUI 113.94 4 117.94 31 110.93 0 110.93 17 110.93 +6.64
22 22 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 110.91 2 112.91 21 109.18 2 111.18 18 111.18 +6.89
23 23 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 113.06 2 115.06 26 111.42 0 111.42 19 111.42 +7.13
24 48 MANN Dana USA 111.88 0 111.88 18 112.37 4 116.37 31 111.88 +7.59
25 10 TERCELJ Eva SLO 107.92 4 111.92 19 110.99 4 114.99 28 111.92 +7.63
26 19 GRANT Sarah AUS 115.20 4 119.20 33 109.94 2 111.94 20 111.94 +7.65
27 13 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 117.32 54 171.32 43 110.23 2 112.23 21 112.23 +7.94
28 28 NEE Ashley USA 110.87 2 112.87 20 117.16 4 121.16 35 112.87 +8.58
29 45 BURGESS Hannah GBR 122.14 0 122.14 35 113.16 0 113.16 22 113.16 +8.87
30 26 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 111.53 2 113.53 22 114.17 0 114.17 25 113.53 +9.24
31 36 LIPTAK Monika POL 116.14 0 116.14 28 113.75 0 113.75 23 113.75 +9.46
32 30 SATILA Ana BRA 109.93 4 113.93 23 114.91 100 214.91 43 113.93 +9.64
33 27 YAZAWA Aki JPN 114.13 4 118.13 32 112.48 2 114.48 26 114.48 +10.19
34 41 ITO Yoshika JPN 114.68 0 114.68 25 115.84 0 115.84 29 114.68 +10.39
35 47 HAINING Alice GBR 114.99 2 116.99 30 112.83 2 114.83 27 114.83 +10.54
36 20 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 114.57 2 116.57 29 118.16 2 120.16 34 116.57 +12.28
37 31 LEENDERS Claudia NED 113.88 52 165.88 42 112.88 6 118.88 32 118.88 +14.59
38 32 MEDON POLACZYK Joanna POL 115.77 50 165.77 41 115.68 4 119.68 33 119.68 +15.39
39 34 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 119.24 2 121.24 34 118.87 102 220.87 44 121.24 +16.95
40 42 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 118.60 4 122.60 36 120.56 8 128.56 38 122.60 +18.31
41 39 WEGRZYN Edyta POL 124.26 6 130.26 37 121.80 2 123.80 36 123.80 +19.51
42 38 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 120.45 54 174.45 44 122.14 4 126.14 37 126.14 +21.85
43 40 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 131.49 0 131.49 38 130.51 52 182.51 40 131.49 +27.20
44 43 SAMLAL Jihane MAR 131.86 12 143.86 39 131.50 52 183.50 41 143.86 +39.57
45 37 DENHOLLANDER Jazmyne CAN 121.12 60 181.12 45 135.32 102 237.32 45 181.12 +76.83



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 17:19
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

46 33 FROEHLICH Thea CAN 129.12 100 229.12 46 142.95 52 194.95 42 194.95 +90.66
17 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA DNS DNS
25 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE DNS DNS

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 18:12
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN
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1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
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Time Rk Time Behind

1 4 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu

FRA 103.20 0 103.20 1 DNS 103.20 0.00

2 5 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter

SVK 109.04 0 109.04 8 102.09 2 104.09 1 104.09 +0.89

3 7 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan

GER 109.42 2 111.42 14 104.26 0 104.26 2 104.26 +1.06

4 12 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan

SVK 109.61 0 109.61 12 104.86 0 104.86 3 104.86 +1.66

5 16 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej

POL 106.50 0 106.50 2 103.74 2 105.74 4 105.74 +2.54

6 10 VOLF Jaroslav
STEPANEK Ondrej

CZE 109.70 4 113.70 15 104.91 2 106.91 5 106.91 +3.71

7 11 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub

CZE 107.16 0 107.16 3 108.44 4 112.44 9 107.16 +3.96

8 2 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas

FRA 107.25 0 107.25 4 DNS 107.25 +4.05

9 14 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin

GER 107.46 0 107.46 5 108.02 0 108.02 6 107.46 +4.26

10 9 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek

CZE 106.88 8 114.88 16 108.17 0 108.17 7 108.17 +4.97

11 1 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter

SVK 108.22 0 108.22 6 DNS 108.22 +5.02

12 3 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso

SLO 106.77 2 108.77 7 DNS 108.77 +5.57

13 6 POCHWALA Marcin
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr

POL 107.33 2 109.33 10 104.81 4 108.81 8 108.81 +5.61

14 13 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo

ITA 107.23 2 109.23 9 108.81 52 160.81 16 109.23 +6.03

15 15 BISO Hugo
PICCO Pierre

FRA 109.45 0 109.45 11 DNS 109.45 +6.25

16 8 SCHROEDER David
HENZE Frank

GER 111.33 0 111.33 13 110.43 52 162.43 17 111.33 +8.13

17 21 BENETTI Andrea
CIPRESSI Stefano

ITA 110.82 6 116.82 18 111.24 2 113.24 10 113.24 +10.04

18 23 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson

BRA 115.03 2 117.03 19 111.41 4 115.41 11 115.41 +12.21

19 19 WESTPHAL Mathias
JORK Paul

GER 114.47 52 166.47 24 114.58 2 116.58 12 116.58 +13.38

20 17 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz

POL 114.72 2 116.72 17 128.44 54 182.44 19 116.72 +13.52

21 24 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon

SUI 117.03 0 117.03 19 114.85 4 118.85 13 117.03 +13.83

22 18 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey

USA 136.46 2 138.46 23 113.38 6 119.38 14 119.38 +16.18

23 20 SASAKI Shota
SASAKI Tsubasa

JPN 119.04 2 121.04 21 115.19 60 175.19 18 121.04 +17.84

24 22 HAYWARD Ben
SMEDLEY Cameron

CAN 116.17 6 122.17 22 117.27 4 121.27 15 121.27 +18.07



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

HEATS - 1ST AND 2ND RUNAreál Divoká Voda 23 Aug 2013 Start Time: 18:12
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created FRI 23 AUG 2013 18:55Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

1st Run 2nd Run Best

Rk Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Pen.

Sec.
Total
Time Rk Time Behind

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALAreál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 08:45
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 10:37Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 102.19 0 102.19 0.00
2 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 102.43 0 102.43 +0.24
3 2 FLORENCE David GBR 101.31 2 103.31 +1.12
4 19 HANEDA Takuya JPN 101.33 2 103.33 +1.14
5 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 103.37 0 103.37 +1.18
6 13 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 103.74 0 103.74 +1.55
7 3 BENUS Matej SVK 104.27 0 104.27 +2.08
8 8 TASIADIS Sideris GER 104.33 0 104.33 +2.14
9 15 MARC Jonathan FRA 104.79 0 104.79 +2.60

10 1 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 103.78 2 105.78 +3.59
11 26 BORROWS Ian AUS 106.09 0 106.09 +3.90
12 14 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 106.32 0 106.32 +4.13
13 29 JANE Michal CZE 107.34 0 107.34 +5.15
14 11 BERCIC Anze SLO 108.00 0 108.00 +5.81
15 46 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 106.18 4 110.18 +7.99
16 6 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 106.66 4 110.66 +8.47
17 21 EICHFELD Casey USA 106.74 4 110.74 +8.55
18 12 BETTGE Nico GER 109.07 2 111.07 +8.88
19 33 LOKKEN Zachary USA 110.05 2 112.05 +9.86
20 27 JEFFERY Robin AUS 110.45 4 114.45 +12.26
21 50 BOZIC Luka SLO 111.36 4 115.36 +13.17
22 47 GONDEK Kacper POL 113.06 4 117.06 +14.87
23 31 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 113.46 4 117.46 +15.27
24 42 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 109.14 52 161.14 +58.95
25 10 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 108.53 54 162.53 +60.34
26 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 110.65 52 162.65 +60.46
27 30 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 112.45 100 212.45 +110.26
28 20 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 115.60 106 221.60 +119.41
29 7 BENZIEN Jan GER 101.87 152 253.87 +151.68
30 18 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 133.99 154 287.99 +185.80

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALAreál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 09:50
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 10:54Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 127.98 0 127.98 0.00
2 3 FOX Jessica AUS 128.60 2 130.60 +2.62
3 22 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 128.58 8 136.58 +8.60
4 4 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 138.42 0 138.42 +10.44
5 11 SATILA Ana BRA 135.03 4 139.03 +11.05
6 15 WAGNER Karolin GER 137.17 4 141.17 +13.19
7 18 INGIER Anna POL 140.29 2 142.29 +14.31
8 17 OHMAYER Birgit GER 147.53 14 161.53 +33.55
9 5 MACOVA Katarina SVK 135.27 56 191.27 +63.29

10 6 REBOURS Oriane FRA 152.02 52 204.02 +76.04
11 21 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 148.45 58 206.45 +78.47
12 19 KOBLENCOVA Anna CZE 151.51 56 207.51 +79.53
13 2 LOIR Caroline FRA 153.57 56 209.57 +81.59
14 23 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 158.99 52 210.99 +83.01
15 9 McGEE Alexandra CAN 161.53 60 221.53 +93.55
16 8 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 125.05 102 227.05 +99.07
17 7 BORROWS Alison AUS 136.64 104 240.64 +112.66
18 24 KUBBE Kira GER 154.13 100 254.13 +126.15
19 14 SCHMID Julia AUT 157.25 104 261.25 +133.27
20 10 REEVES Micki USA 178.56 106 284.56 +156.58

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALAreál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 10:35
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 12:06Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 97.13 0 97.13 0.00
2 62 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 98.08 0 98.08 +0.95
3 1 DAILLE Etienne FRA 98.56 0 98.56 +1.43
4 2 KAUZER Peter SLO 99.01 0 99.01 +1.88
5 12 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 99.34 0 99.34 +2.21
6 57 ORNST Zdenek CZE 99.39 0 99.39 +2.26
7 27 ALBREHT Martin SLO 99.72 0 99.72 +2.59
8 17 VONDRA Jan CZE 99.97 0 99.97 +2.84
9 8 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 100.06 0 100.06 +2.93

10 6 AIGNER Hannes GER 100.14 0 100.14 +3.01
11 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 100.30 0 100.30 +3.17
12 33 HAYWARD Ben CAN 100.64 0 100.64 +3.51
13 50 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 101.04 0 101.04 +3.91
14 3 NEVEU Boris FRA 101.13 0 101.13 +4.00
15 9 HILGERT Lubos CZE 101.17 0 101.17 +4.04
16 21 BRUS Simon SLO 101.19 0 101.19 +4.06
17 14 KURT Michael SUI 99.44 2 101.44 +4.31
18 10 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 99.50 2 101.50 +4.37
19 5 DOERFLER Fabian GER 100.14 2 102.14 +5.01
20 13 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 102.56 0 102.56 +5.43
21 28 FORSYTHE William AUS 100.91 2 102.91 +5.78
22 30 FORD David CAN 102.92 0 102.92 +5.79
23 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 101.04 2 103.04 +5.91
24 36 POWELL Richard USA 103.15 0 103.15 +6.02
25 11 POPIELA Dariusz POL 103.74 0 103.74 +6.61
26 52 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 102.19 2 104.19 +7.06
27 31 HERMANS Maarten NED 104.44 0 104.44 +7.31
28 25 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 104.60 0 104.60 +7.47
29 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 102.73 2 104.73 +7.60
29 51 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 100.73 4 104.73 +7.60
31 39 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 100.86 4 104.86 +7.73
32 40 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 104.94 0 104.94 +7.81
33 18 PETERLIN Janos SLO 101.16 4 105.16 +8.03
34 24 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 101.87 4 105.87 +8.74
35 32 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 104.15 2 106.15 +9.02
36 20 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 108.33 0 108.33 +11.20
37 37 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 108.15 2 110.15 +13.02
38 19 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 101.95 50 151.95 +54.82
39 29 SMOLEN Michal USA 101.36 52 153.36 +56.23
40 53 IVALDI Zeno ITA 104.39 104 208.39 +111.26

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:17
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 12:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 5 MARTIKAN Michal SVK 101.38 0 101.38 0.00
2 2 FLORENCE David GBR 102.04 0 102.04 +0.66
3 3 BENUS Matej SVK 102.45 0 102.45 +1.07
4 4 GARGAUD CHANUT Denis FRA 103.41 0 103.41 +2.03
5 1 SLAFKOVSKY Alexander SVK 101.69 2 103.69 +2.31
6 13 PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 100.43 4 104.43 +3.05
7 19 HANEDA Takuya JPN 102.72 2 104.72 +3.34
8 8 TASIADIS Sideris GER 105.49 0 105.49 +4.11
9 15 MARC Jonathan FRA 104.85 2 106.85 +5.47

10 9 ELOSEGI Ander ESP 107.16 2 109.16 +7.78

SEMIFINALISTS
11 26 BORROWS Ian AUS 106.09 0 106.09 +3.90
12 14 GEBAS Vitezslav CZE 106.32 0 106.32 +4.13
13 29 JANE Michal CZE 107.34 0 107.34 +5.15
14 11 BERCIC Anze SLO 108.00 0 108.00 +5.81
15 46 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 106.18 4 110.18 +7.99
16 6 JEZEK Stanislav CZE 106.66 4 110.66 +8.47
17 21 EICHFELD Casey USA 106.74 4 110.74 +8.55
18 12 BETTGE Nico GER 109.07 2 111.07 +8.88
19 33 LOKKEN Zachary USA 110.05 2 112.05 +9.86
20 27 JEFFERY Robin AUS 110.45 4 114.45 +12.26
21 50 BOZIC Luka SLO 111.36 4 115.36 +13.17
22 47 GONDEK Kacper POL 113.06 4 117.06 +14.87
23 31 TRATSIAK Viktar BLR 113.46 4 117.46 +15.27
24 42 WESTLEY Ryan GBR 109.14 52 161.14 +58.95
25 10 SAVSEK Benjamin SLO 108.53 54 162.53 +60.34
26 25 SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 110.65 52 162.65 +60.46
27 30 HEDWIG Grzegorz POL 112.45 100 212.45 +110.26
28 20 CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 115.60 106 221.60 +119.41
29 7 BENZIEN Jan GER 101.87 152 253.87 +151.68
30 18 COLAZINGARI Roberto ITA 133.99 154 287.99 +185.80

HEATS
31 24 BADURA Jergus SVK 107.31 0 107.31 +10.38
32 17 DOMENJO Jordi ESP 105.32 2 107.32 +10.39
33 16 ANTON Franz GER 103.74 4 107.74 +10.81
34 39 NIEC Arkadiusz POL 108.12 0 108.12 +11.19
35 32 FABRIS Christian AUS 107.58 2 109.58 +12.65
36 45 LABARELLE Pierre FRA 108.08 2 110.08 +13.15
37 28 KOECHLIN Thomas SUI 104.47 6 110.47 +13.54
38 37 WERRO Simon SUI 107.47 4 111.47 +14.54
39 22 ERGUIN Jon ESP 109.48 2 111.48 +14.55
40 34 GIBB Benjamin NZL 110.54 2 112.54 +15.61
41 49 SASAKI Shota JPN 109.31 4 113.31 +16.38
42 36 HETSMAN Anton BLR 114.13 0 114.13 +17.20
43 40 IVALDI Raffaello ITA 112.32 2 114.32 +17.39
44 41 PEREIRA Jean BRA 113.16 2 115.16 +18.23



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:17
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 12:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

45 43 CURCELL Leonardo BRA 112.07 4 116.07 +19.14
46 51 IBBOTSON Samuel GBR 117.28 0 117.28 +20.35
47 44 TANIGUCHI Kazuya JPN 113.47 6 119.47 +22.54
48 48 DA SILVA Felipe BRA 115.43 6 121.43 +24.50
49 38 SILVA Jose VEN 126.61 6 132.61 +35.68
50 35 HAEDERLI Loic SUI 132.27 6 138.27 +41.34

23 MARINIC Matija CRO 0
Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:47
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 13:21Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 3 FOX Jessica AUS 117.59 2 119.59 0.00
2 4 HOSKOVA Katerina CZE 129.56 2 131.56 +11.97
3 22 ROYLE Jasmine GBR 129.91 4 133.91 +14.32
4 18 INGIER Anna POL 156.95 10 166.95 +47.36
5 5 MACOVA Katarina SVK 124.96 52 176.96 +57.37
6 1 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 132.49 54 186.49 +66.90
7 11 SATILA Ana BRA 131.13 56 187.13 +67.54
8 15 WAGNER Karolin GER 141.35 50 191.35 +71.76
9 17 OHMAYER Birgit GER 140.91 104 244.91 +125.32

10 6 REBOURS Oriane FRA 144.34 154 298.34 +178.75

SEMIFINALISTS
11 21 GIBSON Eilidh GBR 148.45 58 206.45 +78.47
12 19 KOBLENCOVA Anna CZE 151.51 56 207.51 +79.53
13 2 LOIR Caroline FRA 153.57 56 209.57 +81.59
14 23 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 158.99 52 210.99 +83.01
15 9 McGEE Alexandra CAN 161.53 60 221.53 +93.55
16 8 VILARRUBLA Nuria ESP 125.05 102 227.05 +99.07
17 7 BORROWS Alison AUS 136.64 104 240.64 +112.66
18 24 KUBBE Kira GER 154.13 100 254.13 +126.15
19 14 SCHMID Julia AUT 157.25 104 261.25 +133.27
20 10 REEVES Micki USA 178.56 106 284.56 +156.58

HEATS
21 12 WIDER Anna SUI 161.43 62 223.43 +106.41
22 13 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 135.88 108 243.88 +126.86
23 20 YAMAKAWA Rikako JPN 175.39 70 245.39 +128.37

16 YAZAWA Aki JPN
Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 13:17
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 13:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 SCHUBERT Sebastian GER 98.44 0 98.44 0.00
2 2 KAUZER Peter SLO 98.91 0 98.91 +0.47
3 8 POLACZYK Mateusz POL 97.98 2 99.98 +1.54
4 6 AIGNER Hannes GER 100.09 0 100.09 +1.65
5 1 DAILLE Etienne FRA 98.18 2 100.18 +1.74
6 27 ALBREHT Martin SLO 100.55 0 100.55 +2.11
7 62 LEFEVRE Fabien USA 98.23 50 148.23 +49.79
8 12 HERNANZ Samuel ESP 100.86 50 150.86 +52.42
9 17 VONDRA Jan CZE 101.84 52 153.84 +55.40

10 57 ORNST Zdenek CZE 103.44 52 155.44 +57.00

SEMIFINALISTS
11 7 HRADILEK Vavrinec CZE 100.30 0 100.30 +3.17
12 33 HAYWARD Ben CAN 100.64 0 100.64 +3.51
13 50 BIAZIZZO Mathieu FRA 101.04 0 101.04 +3.91
14 3 NEVEU Boris FRA 101.13 0 101.13 +4.00
15 9 HILGERT Lubos CZE 101.17 0 101.17 +4.04
16 21 BRUS Simon SLO 101.19 0 101.19 +4.06
17 14 KURT Michael SUI 99.44 2 101.44 +4.31
18 10 BOECKELMANN Paul GER 99.50 2 101.50 +4.37
19 5 DOERFLER Fabian GER 100.14 2 102.14 +5.01
20 13 DELFOUR Lucien AUS 102.56 0 102.56 +5.43
21 28 FORSYTHE William AUS 100.91 2 102.91 +5.78
22 30 FORD David CAN 102.92 0 102.92 +5.79
23 16 CRESPO Joan ESP 101.04 2 103.04 +5.91
24 36 POWELL Richard USA 103.15 0 103.15 +6.02
25 11 POPIELA Dariusz POL 103.74 0 103.74 +6.61
26 52 BERSINGER Thomas ARG 102.19 2 104.19 +7.06
27 31 HERMANS Maarten NED 104.44 0 104.44 +7.31
28 25 HEURTEAU Ciaran IRL 104.60 0 104.60 +7.47
29 15 HALCIN Martin SVK 102.73 2 104.73 +7.60
29 51 POLACZYK Grzegorz POL 100.73 4 104.73 +7.60
31 39 DAMIENS Bastien FRA 100.86 4 104.86 +7.73
32 40 OHRSTROM Isak SWE 104.94 0 104.94 +7.81
33 18 PETERLIN Janos SLO 101.16 4 105.16 +8.03
34 24 SAJBIDOR Jan SVK 101.87 4 105.87 +8.74
35 32 DA SILVA Pedro BRA 104.15 2 106.15 +9.02
36 20 NATMESSNIG Herwig AUT 108.33 0 108.33 +11.20
37 37 MERRITT Jaxon AUS 108.15 2 110.15 +13.02
38 19 OBLINGER Helmut AUT 101.95 50 151.95 +54.82
39 29 SMOLEN Michal USA 101.36 52 153.36 +56.23
40 53 IVALDI Zeno ITA 104.39 104 208.39 +111.26

HEATS
41 34 LANGER Andreas AUT 100.54 0 100.54 +7.86
42 22 DOBY Mathieu BEL 97.00 4 101.00 +8.32
43 38 ADACHI Kazuya JPN 97.32 4 101.32 +8.64
44 43 YOSHIDA Taku JPN 99.40 2 101.40 +8.72



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 13:17
KAYAK (K1) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 13:52Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

45 35 GRIGAR Jakub SVK 99.40 2 101.40 +8.72
46 26 RHEINISCH Eoin IRL 98.33 4 102.33 +9.65
47 41 BRADY Thomas GBR 98.64 4 102.64 +9.96
48 23 DAWSON Michael NZL 100.75 2 102.75 +10.07
49 61 WILSON Michael GBR 100.95 2 102.95 +10.27
50 48 DOUGOUD Martin SUI 101.69 2 103.69 +11.01
51 44 TAYLER Michael CAN 102.90 2 104.90 +12.22
52 66 DE DIONIGI Christian ITA 102.98 2 104.98 +12.30
53 58 MACHADO Joao BRA 103.32 2 105.32 +12.64
54 47 LAVAQUIOL Bernat ESP 105.46 0 105.46 +12.78
55 45 HALAVINSKI Dzmitry BLR 101.55 4 105.55 +12.87
56 60 GILBERT Callum NZL 105.78 0 105.78 +13.10
57 54 STANOVSKY Miroslav LAT 102.25 4 106.25 +13.57
58 49 KRIESINGER Ingo BEL 104.29 2 106.29 +13.61
59 46 KANAYA Tohru JPN 104.79 2 106.79 +14.11
60 65 STANOVSKY Samuel LAT 107.47 2 109.47 +16.79
61 42 MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo BRA 105.08 6 111.08 +18.40
62 59 PAN Hung-Ming TPE 110.51 2 112.51 +19.83
63 56 LEE Han-Cheng TPE 110.80 6 116.80 +24.12
64 55 FRANKLIN Zachary GBR 100.47 52 152.47 +59.79

63 DELIEV Ivan MKD
64 STEFANOVSKI Igor MKD

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

FINALAreál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 15:00
CANOE SINGLE (C1) MEN TEAMS

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 15:41Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 France FRA 112.84 2 114.84 0.00
 1A GARGAUD CHANUT Denis 1B MARC Jonathan 1C PESCHIER Nicolas

2 3 Slovenia SLO 113.50 2 115.50 +0.66
 3A SAVSEK Benjamin 3B BOZIC Luka 3C BERCIC Anze

3 4 Germany GER 114.48 4 118.48 +3.64
 4A TASIADIS Sideris 4B BENZIEN Jan 4C ANTON Franz

4 6 Spain ESP 114.64 8 122.64 +7.80
 6A ELOSEGI Ander 6B DOMENJO Jordi 6C ERGUIN Jon

5 11 United States USA 117.72 6 123.72 +8.88
 11A LEFEVRE Fabien 11B EICHFELD Casey 11C LOKKEN Zachary

6 5 Czech Republic CZE 118.14 10 128.14 +13.30
 5A JEZEK Stanislav 5B GEBAS Vitezslav 5C JANE Michal

7 2 Slovakia SVK 133.46 58 191.46 +76.62
 2A MARTIKAN Michal 2B SLAFKOVSKY Alexander 2C BENUS Matej

8 9 Australia AUS 114.82 104 218.82 +103.98
 9A JEFFERY Robin 9B FABRIS Christian 9C BORROWS Ian

9 12 Switzerland SUI 125.77 116 241.77 +126.93
 12A KOECHLIN Thomas 12B WERRO Simon 12C HAEDERLI Loic

10 8 Poland POL 140.54 110 250.54 +135.70
 8A HEDWIG Grzegorz 8B GONDEK Kacper 8C NIEC Arkadiusz

11 7 Great Britain GBR 136.46 154 290.46 +175.62
 7A FLORENCE David 7B WESTLEY Ryan 7C IBBOTSON Samuel

12 13 Brazil BRA 136.67 260 396.67 +281.83
 13A DA SILVA Felipe 13B CURCELL Leonardo 13C PEREIRA Jean

10 Italy ITA 0 DNS
 10A COLAZINGARI Roberto 10B CIPRESSI Stefano 10C IVALDI Raffaello

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

FINALAreál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 15:36
CANOE SINGLE (C1) WOMEN TEAMS

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 15:42Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 Germany GER DNS
 1A WAGNER Karolin 1B KUBBE Kira 1C OHMAYER Birgit

2 Great Britain GBR DNS
 2A ROYLE Jasmine 2B WOODCOCK Emily 2C GIBSON Eilidh

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

FINALAreál Divoká Voda 24 Aug 2013 Start Time: 15:45
KAYAK (K1) MEN TEAMS

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SAT 24 AUG 2013 16:43Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 5 Poland POL 109.66 2 111.66 0.00
 5A POLACZYK Grzegorz 5B POLACZYK Mateusz 5C POPIELA Dariusz

2 9 United States USA 109.67 2 111.67 +0.01
 9A LEFEVRE Fabien 9B POWELL Richard 9C SMOLEN Michal

3 1 France FRA 108.05 4 112.05 +0.39
 1A NEVEU Boris 1B DAILLE Etienne 1C BIAZIZZO Mathieu

4 4 Slovenia SLO 108.48 4 112.48 +0.82
 4A KAUZER Peter 4B ALBREHT Martin 4C BRUS Simon

5 7 Spain ESP 111.79 2 113.79 +2.13
 7A LAVAQUIOL Bernat 7B HERNANZ Samuel 7C CRESPO Joan

6 3 Germany GER 107.96 6 113.96 +2.30
 3A SCHUBERT Sebastian 3B DOERFLER Fabian 3C AIGNER Hannes

7 6 Australia AUS 110.13 4 114.13 +2.47
 6A DELFOUR Lucien 6B FORSYTHE William 6C MERRITT Jaxon

8 10 Slovakia SVK 112.09 4 116.09 +4.43
 10A SAJBIDOR Jan 10B HALCIN Martin 10C GRIGAR Jakub

9 12 Japan JPN 116.69 4 120.69 +9.03
 12A ADACHI Kazuya 12B YOSHIDA Taku 12C KANAYA Tohru

10 8 Great Britain GBR 116.20 8 124.20 +12.54
 8A BRADY Thomas 8B WILSON Michael 8C FRANKLIN Zachary

11 14 Brazil BRA 115.50 58 173.50 +61.84
 14A DA SILVA Pedro 14B MARTINS TAQUES Ricardo 14C MACHADO Joao

12 2 Czech Republic CZE 117.80 60 177.80 +66.14
 2A HILGERT Lubos 2B HRADILEK Vavrinec 2C VONDRA Jan

13 11 Canada CAN 128.09 58 186.09 +74.43
 11A FORD David 11B TAYLER Michael 11C HAYWARD Ben

13 Austria AUT DNS
 13A OBLINGER Helmut 13B NATMESSNIG Herwig 13C LANGER Andreas

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALAreál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 09:30
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 10:38Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 110.09 0 110.09 0.00
2 46 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 111.08 0 111.08 +0.99
3 7 FER Emilie FRA 111.73 0 111.73 +1.64
4 5 FOX Jessica AUS 111.92 0 111.92 +1.83
5 15 FUNK Ricarda GER 112.09 0 112.09 +2.00
6 2 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 113.20 0 113.20 +3.11
7 11 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 113.21 0 113.21 +3.12
8 8 KALISKA Elena SVK 111.39 2 113.39 +3.30
9 19 GRANT Sarah AUS 114.10 0 114.10 +4.01

10 6 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 112.58 2 114.58 +4.49
11 13 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 114.59 0 114.59 +4.50
12 28 NEE Ashley USA 113.26 2 115.26 +5.17
13 23 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 114.49 2 116.49 +6.40
14 9 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 116.71 0 116.71 +6.62
15 44 HORN Stefanie ITA 112.92 4 116.92 +6.83
16 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 115.16 2 117.16 +7.07
17 16 LOIR Caroline FRA 117.27 0 117.27 +7.18
18 3 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 115.37 2 117.37 +7.28
19 10 TERCELJ Eva SLO 116.20 2 118.20 +8.11
20 18 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 114.33 4 118.33 +8.24
21 24 JONES Luuka NZL 116.60 2 118.60 +8.51
22 12 POESCHEL Cindy GER 115.05 4 119.05 +8.96
23 26 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 119.22 2 121.22 +11.13
24 35 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 119.76 6 125.76 +15.67
25 45 BURGESS Hannah GBR 125.89 4 129.89 +19.80
26 14 BAER Claudia GER 111.76 50 161.76 +51.67
27 48 MANN Dana USA 115.22 52 167.22 +57.13
28 21 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 116.86 52 168.86 +58.77
29 29 CHABBEY Elise SUI 117.98 52 169.98 +59.89
30 22 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 115.17 56 171.17 +61.08

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

SEMIFINALAreál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 10:35
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 11:24Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 5 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 110.56 0 110.56 0.00

2 4 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 112.32 0 112.32 +1.76

3 10 VOLF Jaroslav
STEPANEK Ondrej CZE 112.77 0 112.77 +2.21

4 1 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 113.25 0 113.25 +2.69

5 2 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 114.79 0 114.79 +4.23

6 9 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 114.88 0 114.88 +4.32

7 6 POCHWALA Marcin
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr POL 116.00 0 116.00 +5.44

8 3 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 114.72 2 116.72 +6.16

9 14 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 114.73 2 116.73 +6.17

10 12 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 114.99 2 116.99 +6.43

11 13 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 117.65 0 117.65 +7.09

12 16 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 115.73 2 117.73 +7.17

13 11 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 118.03 0 118.03 +7.47

14 7 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 116.14 2 118.14 +7.58

15 17 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 117.99 4 121.99 +11.43

16 15 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 116.37 8 124.37 +13.81

17 23 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 120.18 6 126.18 +15.62

18 21 BENETTI Andrea
CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 125.91 4 129.91 +19.35

19 19 WESTPHAL Mathias
JORK Paul GER 120.24 102 222.24 +111.68

20 8 SCHROEDER David
HENZE Frank GER 122.27 100 222.27 +111.71

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:02
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 12:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 7 FER Emilie FRA 106.54 0 106.54 0.00
2 1 DUKATOVA Jana SVK 109.79 0 109.79 +3.25
3 11 SCHORNBERG Jasmin GER 110.66 0 110.66 +4.12
4 6 HILGERTOVA Stepanka CZE 111.05 0 111.05 +4.51
5 15 FUNK Ricarda GER 109.29 2 111.29 +4.75
6 2 KUHNLE Corinna AUT 111.73 0 111.73 +5.19
7 19 GRANT Sarah AUS 114.13 4 118.13 +11.59
8 8 KALISKA Elena SVK 114.28 4 118.28 +11.74
9 5 FOX Jessica AUS 115.55 56 171.55 +65.01

10 46 LAFONT Marie-Zelia FRA 106.11 102 208.11 +101.57

SEMIFINALISTS
11 13 LAWRENCE Rosalyn AUS 114.59 0 114.59 +4.50
12 28 NEE Ashley USA 113.26 2 115.26 +5.17
13 23 GOIKOETXEA Irati ESP 114.49 2 116.49 +6.40
14 9 OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta AUT 116.71 0 116.71 +6.62
15 44 HORN Stefanie ITA 112.92 4 116.92 +6.83
16 4 KUDEJOVA Katerina CZE 115.16 2 117.16 +7.07
17 16 LOIR Caroline FRA 117.27 0 117.27 +7.18
18 3 KRAGELJ Ursa SLO 115.37 2 117.37 +7.28
19 10 TERCELJ Eva SLO 116.20 2 118.20 +8.11
20 18 NEWMAN Nouria FRA 114.33 4 118.33 +8.24
21 24 JONES Luuka NZL 116.60 2 118.60 +8.51
22 12 POESCHEL Cindy GER 115.05 4 119.05 +8.96
23 26 TAKESHITA Yuriko JPN 119.22 2 121.22 +11.13
24 35 NEVARILOVA Kristina SVK 119.76 6 125.76 +15.67
25 45 BURGESS Hannah GBR 125.89 4 129.89 +19.80
26 14 BAER Claudia GER 111.76 50 161.76 +51.67
27 48 MANN Dana USA 115.22 52 167.22 +57.13
28 21 WOLFFHARDT Viktoria AUT 116.86 52 168.86 +58.77
29 29 CHABBEY Elise SUI 117.98 52 169.98 +59.89
30 22 GALUSKOVA Karolina CZE 115.17 56 171.17 +61.08

HEATS
31 36 LIPTAK Monika POL 113.75 0 113.75 +9.46
32 30 SATILA Ana BRA 109.93 4 113.93 +9.64
33 27 YAZAWA Aki JPN 112.48 2 114.48 +10.19
34 41 ITO Yoshika JPN 114.68 0 114.68 +10.39
35 47 HAINING Alice GBR 112.83 2 114.83 +10.54
36 20 ORNSTOVA Eva CZE 114.57 2 116.57 +12.28
37 31 LEENDERS Claudia NED 112.88 6 118.88 +14.59
38 32 MEDON POLACZYK Joanna POL 115.68 4 119.68 +15.39
39 34 LUKICHEVA Yekaterina KAZ 119.24 2 121.24 +16.95
40 42 WOODCOCK Emily GBR 118.60 4 122.60 +18.31
41 39 WEGRZYN Edyta POL 121.80 2 123.80 +19.51
42 38 SABATTINI Chiara ITA 122.14 4 126.14 +21.85
43 40 GRATWOHL Andrea SUI 131.49 0 131.49 +27.20
44 43 SAMLAL Jihane MAR 131.86 12 143.86 +39.57



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:02
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 2/2Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 12:34Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

45 37 DENHOLLANDER Jazmyne CAN 121.12 60 181.12 +76.83
46 33 FROEHLICH Thea CAN 142.95 52 194.95 +90.66

17 GIAI PRON Maria Clara ITA
25 FEREKIDOU Maria GRE

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/2Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 13:05Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 HOCHSCHORNER Pavol
HOCHSCHORNER Peter SVK 107.98 0 107.98 0.00

2 9 KASPAR Jonas
SINDLER Marek CZE 109.39 0 109.39 +1.41

3 4 KLAUSS Gauthier
PECHE Matthieu FRA 109.55 0 109.55 +1.57

4 12 KUCERA Tomas
BATIK Jan SVK 110.73 0 110.73 +2.75

5 2 LABARELLE Pierre
PESCHIER Nicolas FRA 110.15 2 112.15 +4.17

6 3 BOZIC Luka
TALJAT Saso SLO 111.92 2 113.92 +5.94

7 6 POCHWALA Marcin
SZCZEPANSKI Piotr POL 112.30 4 116.30 +8.32

8 5 SKANTAR Ladislav
SKANTAR Peter SVK 115.36 2 117.36 +9.38

9 14 MUELLER Kai
MUELLER Kevin GER 114.26 4 118.26 +10.28

10 10 VOLF Jaroslav
STEPANEK Ondrej CZE 106.71 52 158.71 +50.73

SEMIFINALISTS

11 13 CAMPORESI Pietro
FERRARI Niccolo ITA 117.65 0 117.65 +7.09

12 16 BRZEZINSKI Filip
BRZEZINSKI Andrzej POL 115.73 2 117.73 +7.17

13 11 KOPLIK Tomas
VRZAN Jakub CZE 118.03 0 118.03 +7.47

14 7 ANTON Franz
BENZIEN Jan GER 116.14 2 118.14 +7.58

15 17 WIERCIOCH Michal
MAJERCZAK Grzegorz POL 117.99 4 121.99 +11.43

16 15 PICCO Pierre
BISO Hugo FRA 116.37 8 124.37 +13.81

17 23 CORREA Charles
OLIVEIRA Anderson BRA 120.18 6 126.18 +15.62

18 21 BENETTI Andrea
CIPRESSI Stefano ITA 125.91 4 129.91 +19.35

19 19 WESTPHAL Mathias
JORK Paul GER 120.24 102 222.24 +111.68

20 8 SCHROEDER David
HENZE Frank GER 122.27 100 222.27 +111.71

HEATS

21 24 WERRO Lukas
WERRO Simon SUI 117.03 0 117.03 +13.83

22 18 McEWAN Devin
EICHFELD Casey USA 113.38 6 119.38 +16.18

23 20 SASAKI Shota
SASAKI Tsubasa JPN 119.04 2 121.04 +17.84

24 22 HAYWARD Ben
SMEDLEY Cameron CAN 117.27 4 121.27 +18.07



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 12:32
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA
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Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

FINALAreál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 14:00
KAYAK (K1) WOMEN TEAMS

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 14:31Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 6 France FRA 122.07 4 126.07 0.00
 6A FER Emilie 6B LAFONT Marie-Zelia 6C NEWMAN Nouria

2 7 Austria AUT 126.33 0 126.33 +0.26
 7A OBLINGER-PETERS Violetta 7B KUHNLE Corinna 7C WOLFFHARDT Viktoria

3 4 Slovakia SVK 127.61 0 127.61 +1.54
 4A KALISKA Elena 4B DUKATOVA Jana 4C NEVARILOVA Kristina

4 8 Japan JPN 141.77 8 149.77 +23.70
 8A TAKESHITA Yuriko 8B YAZAWA Aki 8C ITO Yoshika

5 1 Czech Republic CZE 137.95 56 193.95 +67.88
 1A HILGERTOVA Stepanka 1B KUDEJOVA Katerina 1C ORNSTOVA Eva

6 5 Great Britain GBR 149.91 62 211.91 +85.84
 5A HAINING Alice 5B WOODCOCK Emily 5C BURGESS Hannah

7 2 Germany GER 128.05 156 284.05 +157.98
 2A SCHORNBERG Jasmin 2B POESCHEL Cindy 2C BAER Claudia

8 9 Poland POL 143.85 158 301.85 +175.78
 9A MEDON POLACZYK Joanna 9B LIPTAK Monika 9C WEGRZYN Edyta

3 Australia AUS DNS
 3A GRANT Sarah 3B FOX Jessica 3C LAWRENCE Rosalyn

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin



2013 ICF CANOE SLALOM
WORLD CUP FINAL

Bratislava, Cunovo
SVK

23.08. - 25.08.13
RESULTS LIST

FINALAreál Divoká Voda 25 Aug 2013 Start Time: 14:26
CANOE DOUBLE (C2) MEN TEAMS

Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA

Page 1/1Report Created SUN 25 AUG 2013 14:44Results.lst Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATALIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 France FRA 124.98 0 124.98 0.00
 1A LABARELLE Pierre/PESCHIER Nicolas 1B KLAUSS Gauthier/PECHE Matthieu 1C PICCO Pierre/BISO Hugo

2 4 Poland POL 126.79 2 128.79 +3.81
 4A POCHWALA Marcin/SZCZEPANSKI Piotr 4B BRZEZINSKI Filip/BRZEZINSKI Andrzej 4C WIERCIOCH Michal/MAJERCZAK Grzegorz

3 3 Slovakia SVK 127.06 8 135.06 +10.08
 3A HOCHSCHORNER Pavol/HOCHSCHORNER Peter 3B SKANTAR Ladislav/SKANTAR Peter 3C KUCERA Tomas/BATIK Jan

2 Czech Republic CZE DNS
 2A KOPLIK Tomas/VRZAN Jakub 2B VOLF Jaroslav/STEPANEK Ondrej 2C KASPAR Jonas/SINDLER Marek

Chief Judge

____________________ 
WOODGATE Colin


